

MACT 16/24

DAR-RAJESH VS. OMPRAKASH HMA / RAJWATI VS.  
ARUN

20.01.2024

Present:- Sh. Upender Singh, Advocate for petitioner.

Ms. Vashnavi, Advocate for respondent no. 1.

Sh. Deepak Shukla, Advocate for respondent no. 2.

SHO & IO PS Jafrabad are present and they have  
filed their reply to the show cause notice as per previous order.

Respondents are directed to file their WS/reply  
within three weeks with advance copy of the same to the  
petitioner.

Put up for framing of issues on 15.02.2024.

(Dr.Tarun Sahrawat)  
PO-MACT-01/SHD/KKD  
20.01.2024